MSO Y Angora Serie's "10"

31.08.2013
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N°
7

338
303
168
251
411
851
501
956
986
375

680
163
193
676
881
813
207
558

202
234
211

230
857

Nom, prénom
CHARLIER NICOLAS
GUGLER PATRICK
PERRIER NICOLAS
BLONDEAU ZEPHIR
ROGNON AXEL
RUCHTI MARTIN
SARRON ANTHONY
GIRARD DAVID
RAYMONDAZ BRIAN
PERRIER JEROME

PETERMANN
NICOLAS

BARRAUD. ARNAUD
WESPI KARIM

AEBI BAPTISTE
CAVIN VIRGILE
BOTTERON JORDAN
STOLL SIMON
BERNEDE SEBASTIEN

VOYAME
CHRISTOPHE

DAVOLI MATHIEU
GALEAZZI QUENTIN

TEIXEIRA DA CUNHA
DAVIDE JOAQUIM

RIPOLL NICOLAS
SUNIER JASON

Localité
YVERDON-LES-BAINS
L'AUBERSON

FIEZ

VALLORBE
CHEZ-LE-BART
CHAVORNAY
AUBONNE (FRANCE)
ROMAINMOTIER
MONTALCHEZ

FIEZ

LIGNEROLLE

LAUSANNE 26
MEYRIN

SUCHY

SAVIGNY

PRELES
YVERDON-LES-BAINS
BEVAIX

AUBONNE

POLIEZ-PITTET
URSINS
BUSSIGNY

MONTREUX
SUCHY

Canton
VD
VD
VD
VD
NE
VD

VD
NE
VD
VD

VD
GE
VD
VD
BE/JB
VD
NE
VD

VD
VD
VD

VD
VD

Nati
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul

Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul

Sul
Sul
Sul

Sul
Sul

Catégorie

MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2

MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2

MX2
MX2
MX2

MX2
MX2

Année

1995
1986

1990

1998

o O O O O o o o

1900

Tours
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Ecart avec prec.
23.525
26.475
4.501
23.862
3.269
1.566
15.935
9.254
1Tr.
0.032

1.963
0.406
0.807
6.319
7.928
1.165
15.62
20.027

28.186
28.345
13.287

1Tr.
1Tr.
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